
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
202 
224 
234 
280 
208 
292 
203 
252 
235 
278 
253 
277 
279 
222 
288 
286 
285 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Lucas Petersson 
Fraser Rose 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Enzo Fontanella 
Alain Bauwmans 
Ivan Berets 
Mohammed Nalwalla 
Jakob Robinson 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Saeed Al Ali 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Logan Hannah 
Jan Richtermeier 
Tariq Al Balushi (N) 
Mohammed Al Balushi (N) 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
8:44.577 
8:49.984 
8:50.031 
8:51.814 
8:52.168 
8:53.333 
8:53.720 
8:54.126 
8:56.562 
8:57.449 
8:57.969 
8:58.438 
8:59.902 
9:03.126 
9:04.777 
9:13.988 
9:22.423 

Diff 

5.407 
5.454 
7.237 
7.591 
8.756 
9.143 
9.549 

11.985 
12.872 
13.392 
13.861 
15.325 
18.549 
20.200 
29.411 
37.846 

Gap 

5.407 
0.047 
1.783 
0.354 
1.165 
0.387 
0.406 
2.436 
0.887 
0.520 
0.469 
1.464 
3.224 
1.651 
9.211 
8.435 

Best Tm 
54.250 
54.573 
54.386 
54.715 
54.536 
54.306 
54.499 
54.534 
54.843 
54.901 
54.771 
54.585 
54.950 
55.537 
55.917 
56.915 
57.553 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
8 
5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
3 
8 
6 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

5.407 

Avg. Speed 

65.882 

Best Lap Tm 

54.250 

Best Speed 

79.631 

Best Lap by 

202 - Taymour Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 7 

Heat Junior Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:54:12 

Muscat Speedway International 1.200 km 

16/01/2015 01:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


